
tcF(tcc) 修順   得点 順位セ'ッケンNO   艇扁
A
003   0olden Eagle lI
009   HEAT WAVE― が/

008   BARON
018 ごんベ

019 ファンタジアン
015   Bcach boy3
005   BIC Sllll.E
024   wing
023 赤兎
021 Y∝ OⅢ
002 陶朱
004   ihatov― II

001   North しeaF tlountail〕
006   Peter Pan
025   NANA
010 海斗
022   VentVcrt
007   BooFooWoo
020 ぴぁぐれ―す
017 Ruker
016 グラシャス 13世
014 Ya,lrobay
013   North iValkcr
012 ヤングバンプー
01l   Hyogo Highway

droamcr
埋木
1羊

BLACK CATS V
ChibiZuluШ
孫悟空
Parthenos
海燕 2
Clarisforte
CYGNUS
air supply
マ ッドスキッパーⅡ
Corintl]ian
MORE

「 RONTIじ R Eく

hau'oli
Sail Kitty3
片男波
jennifcr

PLEIADES 2
Kspirit
KILA KILA
Eariy Bird
li!,k works
Kaula
IMACINE

しI.A「 RШ Cヽ
エ ミ
きねきね ll

KEV WEST
BLAU

翔洋jr

Continue n
SPIRlT OF SHIWAKU
Star of  Bethlehem
CAMARADES
イ レジスティブル

夢小町
WIND lllLL
MARIいNllE

ABC
N/1ARCH
Bartolone
TAM
シエスタ
1)ellanotto

UMADORI-6
Kliner Berg
コンスタンツェ
FIVE  STAR

LLA「RANC
埋木
エ ミ
きねきね 11

BLAU
Continue Ⅱ
SPIRIT OF SHIWAKU
Star or  Bethlehem
ChibiZulu肛
air supply
CAMRADES
イ レジスティブル
llARIだヽヽE
コンスタンツェ

FIVE  STAR
赤兎
IMACINE

誕種

テキーラ24
p]atu25
y-23Ⅱ
オークレッ ト9
Y26 11 EX

YAヽLttLIl-23

オークレッ ト2
ヤマハ 30sE
横山 36木造
オ‐クレッ ト26
デヘ ラー34(旧
delohia-31
S900N
オカザキ32

Y-26Π S

キャナル25

YAMAHA 3 1 E X
ファース ト
Alan Light

ヤマハ2611S
フレン ドシップ

J24
YAllA■ 2ヽ6C
YAMAIL・ 26C
rricndship32

Farr311MS
W00D 「 RIENDER
Y31S
Y31S
シーム31マーク
y-31S
SEAM 3 1 MkII
X-99
YAヽしヽlR31 festa
DEHLER 35 CWS
farr31
ベネ トウFIR
Carrcra290

「 IRST 30JK
Y31S
SUN ODYSSEY 37
ヤマハ31s(Y―
ベネ トーファー
Sun Odyssey 34
CIBSEA 352
Sヽ/42
ヤマハ 31S
シーム31

Y31S
DEHLRR34
DUFOUR34

Farr 30
FARR36
1MX-40
FAR R 34

V33S
3ヽ4

X35
FARR 3 0
X-35
SAI´ ONA4
SnRIIT 40 KIM
BENETEAO FIRST
X-412
Sydney GTS43
SYDNEY 36CR
ファース ト45
デヘラー 38
A40
ベネ トウファー

FIRST36 7
Y33S
A40
X-442
X350D
X35

1 054     Farr 30
0 967     W00D FRIE,週)ER

1 071     FARR36
1 073     1MX-40
1 024     Y33S
1 050     X35
1 057     FARR 3 0
1 050     X-35
1003  シーム31マ ーク
1 01l     farr31
1 113  SAl´ ONA4
1 119  SUttIT 40 KIM
l 180     Sydney GTS43
1 052     X350D
1 053     X35
0956  横山 36本 造
0 970     DUFOUR34

ET  着順  CT

20405    4    14834
19475    1    15697
21490    5    15774
20026    2    16041
20066    3    16093
21978    7    16132
23250    8    17228
21865    6    17448

13:16:46    17206    1    14832
13:33:07    18187    2    14932
13:45:04    18904    4    15463
13:54120    19460    7    15918
13:43:50    18830    3    16081
13:54:22    19462    8    15920
13:45:54    18954    5    16187
13:51:0■     19264    6    16336
14:03:06    19986   10    16748
14:17:42    20862   11    17149
13:55:31    19531    9    16836
14:39:21    22161   13    17928
14:25:09    21309   12    17537
DNS
DNS
DNS
DINrs

DNS
DNS
DNS
DN「

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

セ llNo

6802

6830

2606

6819

6101

6822
2951

4404

6351
5589
6312
6602
6798
5175

6050
6290

6835
6125
5997

6832
6126

5871
6676
3999
5910
4404
6351
5589
6312
6101
2069
6602
6798
6050
6323
6500
2606
2951

」

に

一

一

一

一

２

２

Ｄ ＮＳ

Ｎ

ＤＮ Ｓ

ＤＮ Ｓ

鵬

鵬

鵬

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

Ｗ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮ Ｓ

鵬

鴎

鵬

第一着時刻 着順El

l1201
10900
11830

11218
11166
12187
13218
12878

11:07108     9428
11:04:12     9252
11:27:37    10657
11:34:48    11088
11:26:06    10566
11:42:22    11542
11:27:22    10642
11:38:21    11001
11148115    11895
11:47:38    11858
11:48:23    11903
11:51:41    12101
12:08:43    13123
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DN「

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

修順 第二着時刻C]

8143
8785
8683
8986
8955
8945
9795
10277

■

”

●

４

■

４‐

■

準

ＮＳ

旺

ＮＳ

Ｓ

鴎

ＮＳ

Ｓ

ヽ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

順

“

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

６２

２‐

１８

郎

蹴

∬

５４

４８

３８

２２

６２

０９

２３

３９

‐８

３３

‐８

‐６

‐０

‐０

‐６

‐８

”

‐８

６

２‐

８９

９‐

９‐

９０

８７

９８

８９

９０

８９

９４

９６

９３

８８

％

８９

９２

８９

９４

９０

８７

８７

９４

９３

”

８９

8

4

6

10

9

11

13

7596
8717
9070
9023
9441
9088

9968
9747
10260
9790
10800

10:53:49     8629    1
11:03:05     9185    3
11:04:18     9258    4
11:04:57     9297    5
11:12:56     9776    7
10:55:O1     8701    2
11:13:58     9838    8
11:10:31     9631    6
11:20:00    10200    9
11:21:45    10305   10
11:36:18    11178   11
11:53:59    12239   12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

7749
8432
8480
8386
8544
8570
8805
8687
9129
9769
10753
11419

10:53:49     8629    1     9095
11:04:12     9252    3     8947
11:03:05     9185    2     9865
11:04:18    9258   4    9934
11:12:56     9776    6    10011
11:13:58    9838    7    10330
11:10:31     9631    5    10180
11:20:00    10200    8    10710
11:26:06    10566   10    10598
11:48:23    11903   12    12034
11:21:45    10305    9    11469
11136:18    11178   11    12508
DNS
DNS
l)NS

DNS
DNS

13:04:11    16451
13:33:07    18187
13:07:53    16673
13:09:20    16760
13:27:05    17825
13:21:24    17484
13:25:02    17702
13:24:23    17663
13:43150    18830
13:55:31    19531
13:30:18    18018
13:29:10    17950
0NS
DNS
DNS
rlNS

DNS

■

３‐

３‐

３…

３‐

２ｉ

■

卜

■

鉾

鉾

鉾

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ＮＳ

ギ

“

ＮＳ

＄

Ｓ

Ｓ

11

53
20
31

23

24
02
23
18

10

48

16451

16673
16760
17311
17825
15923
17484
17702
17663
18018
17950
19668

14773
15306
15352
15615

15579
15684
16648
15967
15808
17081
17268

18350

2

1

4

5

7

6

9

8

11

10

12

18

18

18

18

18

17339
17587
17907
17983
18253
18358

18711
18546
18886

19746
20054
20086

藝鰺不―塀鰺轟f


